2023 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

JANUARY
10 Sat

11 Sun

18 Wed
eLearning
21-28 Sat-Sat

FEBRUARY
8 Wed

11 Sat

12 Sun

14 Tues

22 Wed

MARCH

1 Wed

8 Wed

11 Sat

12 Sun
SPRING!
18-25 Sat-Sat
22 Wed

APRIL
5 Wed
9 Sun
12 Wed
15 Sat
16 Sun
26 Wed

MAY

5 Fri

10 Wed
Too busy?
17 Wed
20 Sat

21 Sun
24 Wed
29 Mon

AQUA CENTER
628 Bellevue Street
Green Bay, W1 54302
920-468-8080

Open Water (pool)

Open Water (pool)

Nitrox Class, 6 pm

Vacations go better with SCUBA!
BONAIRE DIVE TRIP

Equipment Specialist, 7 pm
Open Water (pool)

Open Water (pool)

HAPPY VALENTINE’S DAY'!
Nitrox Class, 6 pm

Emergency First Response, 6 pm
Emergency First Response, 6 pm
Open Water (pool)

Open Water (pool)
e-Learning—Work at your own pace!
SOUTH CAICOS DIVE TRIP
Nitrox Class, 6 pm

Emergency First Response, 6 pm
Closed - HAPPY EASTER!
Emergency First Response, 6 pm
Open Water (pool)

Open Water (pool)

Nitrox Class, 6 pm

Adv’d Open Water Class, 7 pm
Emergency First Response, 6 pm
Check out PADI eLearning!
Emergency First Response, 6 pm
Open Water (pool)

Open Water (pool)

Nitrox Class, 6 pm

Closed - MEMORIAL DAY

JUNE

2 Fri

7 Wed

9 Fri

10 Sat

11 Sun

24-25 Sat-Sun

JULY

4 Tues

8 Sat

9 Sun

14 Fri

15 Sat

15-16 Sat-Sun
Can’t Sleep?
19 Wed
29-30 Sat-Sun

AUGUST

4 Fri

5 Sat

6 Sun

11 Fri

12-13 Sat-Sun
16 Wed

20 Sun

25 Fri

26-27 Sat-Sun

SEPTEMBER
4 Mon

9 Sat

10 Sun
eLearning

15 Fri

16-17 Sat-Sun
20 Wed

23-30 Sat-Sat
30 Sat

Adv’d Open Water Class, 7 pm
Nitrox Class, 6 pm

Rescue Diver Class, 6 pm
Open Water (pool)

Open Water (pool)

Open Water Dives, 8§ am

Closed - HAPPY 4™ OF JULY!
Open Water (pool)

Open Water (pool)

Adv’d Open Water Class, 7 pm
PADI WOMEN’S DAY OF DIVING
Open Water Dives, 8§ am

Study SCUBA—PADI eLearning!
Nitrox Class, 6 pm

Open Water Dives, 8§ am

Rescue Diver Class, 6 pm
Open Water (pool)

Open Water (pool)

Adv’d Open Water Class, 7 pm
Open Water Dives, 8§ am
Nitrox Class, 6 pm

CORN ROAST DIVE, noon
Rescue Diver Class, 6 pm
Open Water Dives, 8§ am

Closed - LABOR DAY

Open Water (pool)

Open Water (pool)

Vacations go better with SCUBA!
Adv’d Open Water Class, 7 pm
Open Water Dives, 8§ am

Nitrox Class, 6 pm

CAYMAN BRAC DIVE TRIP
Open Water Dives, 8§ am

OCTOBER

1 Sun

6 Fri

7 Sat

8 Sun

13 Fri

14-15 Sat-Sun
18 Wed
28-29 Sat-Sun
31 Tues

NOVEMBER
4 Sat

5 Sun

8 Wed

14-17 Tues-Fri
Stocking Stuffer
23 Thurs

DECEMBER
2 Sat

3 Sun

13 Wed

24-25 Sun-Mon

Open Water Dives, 8§ am
Adv’d Open Water Class, 7 pm
Open Water (pool)

Open Water (pool)

Rescue Diver Class, 6 pm
Open Water Dives, 8§ am
Nitrox Class, 6 pm

Open Water Dives, 8§ am
HAPPY HALLOWEEN!

Open Water (pool)

Open Water (pool)

Nitrox Class, 6 pm

DEMA Trade Show, New Orleans
PADI eLearning makes a great gift!
Closed - HAPPY THANKSGIVING!

Open Water (pool)
Open Water (pool)
Nitrox Class, 6 pm
Closed - MERRY CHRISTMAS!



