2023 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

AQUA CENTER

628 Bellevue Street Green Bay, WI 54302 920-468-8080

JANUARY

10 Sat Open Water (pool) Open Water (pool) 11 Sun 18 Wed Nitrox Class, 6 pm eLearning Vacations go better with SCUBA! BONAIRE DIVE TRIP 21-28 Sat-Sat

FEBRUARY

8 Wed	Equipment Specialist, 7 pm
11 Sat	Open Water (pool)
12 Sun	Open Water (pool)
14 Tues	HAPPY VALENTINE'S DAY!
22 Wed	Nitrox Class, 6 pm

MARCH

1 Wed	Emergency First Response, 6 pm
8 Wed	Emergency First Response, 6 pm
11 Sat	Open Water (pool)
12 Sun	Open Water (pool)
SPRING!	e-Learning–Work at your own pace!
18-25 Sat-Sat	SOUTH CAICOS DIVE TRIP
22 Wed	Nitrox Class, 6 pm

APRIL

pm
pm

MAY

5 Fri	Adv'd Open Water Class, 7 pm
10 Wed	Emergency First Response, 6 pm
Too busy?	Check out PADI eLearning!
17 Wed	Emergency First Response, 6 pm
20 Sat	Open Water (pool)
21 Sun	Open Water (pool)
24 Wed	Nitrox Class, 6 pm
29 Mon	Closed - MEMORIAL DAY

JUNE

2 Fri	Adv'd Open Water Class, 7 pm
7 Wed	Nitrox Class, 6 pm
9 Fri	Rescue Diver Class, 6 pm
10 Sat	Open Water (pool)
11 Sun	Open Water (pool)
24-25 Sat-Sun	Open Water Dives, 8 am

JULY 4 Tues

Closed -	HAPPY	4 TH	OF	JUL	Y!

```
8 Sat
               Open Water (pool)
9 Sun
               Open Water (pool)
14 Fri
               Adv'd Open Water Class, 7 pm
               PADI WOMEN'S DAY OF DIVING
15 Sat
               Open Water Dives, 8 am
15-16 Sat-Sun
Can't Sleep?
               Study SCUBA–PADI eLearning!
19 Wed
               Nitrox Class, 6 pm
29-30 Sat-Sun
               Open Water Dives, 8 am
```

AUGUST

4 Fri	Rescue Diver Class, 6 pm
5 Sat	Open Water (pool)
6 Sun	Open Water (pool)
11 Fri	Adv'd Open Water Class, 7 pm
12-13 Sat-Sun	Open Water Dives, 8 am
16 Wed	Nitrox Class, 6 pm
20 Sun	CORN ROAST DIVE, noon
25 Fri	Rescue Diver Class, 6 pm
26-27 Sat-Sun	Open Water Dives, 8 am

SEPTEMBER

4 Mon	Closed - LABOR DAY
9 Sat	Open Water (pool)
10 Sun	Open Water (pool)
eLearning	Vacations go better with SCUBA!
15 Fri	Adv'd Open Water Class, 7 pm
16-17 Sat-Sun	Open Water Dives, 8 am
20 Wed	Nitrox Class, 6 pm
23-30 Sat-Sat	CAYMAN BRAC DIVE TRIP
30 Sat	Open Water Dives, 8 am

OCTOBER

1 Sun	Open Water Dives, 8 am
6 Fri	Adv'd Open Water Class, 7 pm
7 Sat	Open Water (pool)
8 Sun	Open Water (pool)
13 Fri	Rescue Diver Class, 6 pm
14-15 Sat-Sun	Open Water Dives, 8 am
18 Wed	Nitrox Class, 6 pm
28-29 Sat-Sun	Open Water Dives, 8 am
31 Tues	HAPPY HALLOWEEN!

NOVEMBER

4 Sat	Open Water (pool)
5 Sun	Open Water (pool)
8 Wed	Nitrox Class, 6 pm
14-17 Tues-Fri	DEMA Trade Show, New Orleans
Stocking Stuffer	PADI eLearning makes a great gift!
23 Thurs	Closed - HAPPY THANKSGIVING!

DECEMBER

2 Sat	Open Water (pool)
3 Sun	Open Water (pool)
13 Wed	Nitrox Class, 6 pm
24-25 Sun-Mon	Closed - MERRY CHRISTMAS!